
 
 
 

Cast List 
 
 
 
Annie - Dana Steiner 
Miss Hannigan - Alaina Whidby 
Oliver “Daddy” Warbucks - Josh Krivan 
Grace - Nadina Hassan 
Rooster Hannigan - Oren Steiner 
Lily St. Regis - Olivia McMullen 
Molly - Eve Kaplan 
Pepper - Julia Ammer 
Duffy  - Lily Rosenberg 
July  - Zori Martinez 
Tessie  - Charley Rosenberg 
Kate  - Sarah Stansfield 
Bert Healy  - Callum Mein 
Drake - Dominic Dorset 
Lt. Ward – Alex DiGiuseppe 
Star to Be - Emily Martin 
Mr. Bundles/Fred McCracken - Alex Schwartz 
Man 1 - Ryan Andersen 
Man 2 - Lucas Rubin 
Hooverville Woman - Aiden Kutcher 
Sophie - Rose Meehan 
The Boylan Sisters - Morgan Chrisman, Rose Meehan, Hannah Treber 
Apple Seller/Sound Effects Man - Luke Andoni-Savas 
Dog Catcher/Jimmy Johnson - Aris Chalin 
Assistant Dog Catcher - Landon Brimacombe 
Mrs. Greer - Annaliese Donahue 
Mrs. Pugh - Ariana Lapine 
Cecille - Claire Seelig 
Annette - Izabel Powers 
President Roosevelt – Dan Phelan 
Santa – Jon McClory 
Sandy – Sandy Keen 
Orphan Dog – Bella Rosenberg 
 



 

Orphans 
Julia Ammer 
Lacey Cooper 
Elena Garcia-Schroeder 
Madeleine Johal-Smith 
Eve Kaplan 
Eva Klayman 
Martha Laramore-Josey 
Jasmine Lowenstein 
Zori Martinez 
Gillian Mistry 
Isabella Nichols 
Bridget Roberts 
Charley Rosenberg 
Lily Rosenberg 
Sarah Stansfield 
 
Featured Dancers/Mansion Servants 
Ryan Andersen 
Aris Chalin 
Ben Chambers 
Morgan Chrisman 
Anna Dang 
Annaliese Donahue 
Dominic Dorset 
Ariana Lapine 
Ruby Lowenstein 
Emily Martin 
Rose Meehan 
Callum Mein 
Benjamin Nacht 
Izabel Powers 
Agnes Reyes 
Lucas Rubin 
Alexander Schwartz 
Claire Seelig 
Hannah Treber 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hooverville/Ensemble 
Grace Allardice 
Ryan Andersen 
Luke Andoni-Savas 
Landon Brimacombe 
Megan Burke 
Grace Catchot 
Katie Ellies 
Emily Fishman 
Lila Harris 
Cassandra Hultgren 
Drew Kemp 
Aiden Kutcher 
Genevieve McIntyre 
Rose Meehan 
Oreen Morag 
Lauren Nishi 
Peri Patterson 
Roxie Richner 
Lucie Roy 
Lucas Rubin 
Lucie Salvatore 
Andrew Weisman 
 
Little New Yorkers 
Mia Abbasi 
Silvia Abbasi 
Marisa Andoni-Savas 
Norah Cisek 
Emily Cooper 
Madeline Ellies 
Loui Gabaron 
Morgan Gilliland 
Anna Harrell 
Gabriel Hill 
Lucas Johal-Smith 
Ria Lowenschuss 
Dane Nesbit 
Owen Nesbit 
Penelope Trippell 
Audrey Weizer 
Violet Weizer 


